
BOYS HWT RESULTS

Boys HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Austin  Bailey Lebo High School 282.0 365.0 10

2 Franklin Smith Decatur Community High School 263.8 335.0 8

3 Josh Phillips Burrton High School 224.8 295.0 6

4 Brian  Shaw Thunder Ridge High School 314.6 290.0 4

5 Kaleb  Wagenblast Thunder Ridge High School 220.8 280.0 2

6 Antonio Dominguez Dighton High School 229.6 275.0 1

7 Hayden Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 351.0 275.0 0

8 Kaedin Massey Lyndon High School 265.4 265.0 0

9 Efrain Holguin Kinsley High School 223.2 250.0 0

10 Jackson Hardy Lakeside High School 290.6 250.0 0

11 Andres Tapia Wichita County 297.6 245.0 0

12 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 234.0 240.0 0

13 Hunter  Gitchell Thunder Ridge High School 257.2 240.0 0

14 Presley Keeler Wakefield High School 263.4 240.0 0

15 Coltin King Dighton High School 230.6 235.0 0

16 Zach Kraft Kinsley High School 256.2 235.0 0

17 Kingsly Smith Wakefield High School 238.2 225.0 0

18 Alek Holguin Meade High School 257.0 225.0 0

19 zackary kirkpatrick st. paul high school 276.0 225.0 0

20 Connor Fries Central Plains 231.0 215.0 0

21 Jackson King Madison High School 237.2 215.0 0

22 Logan Stroede Central Plains 251.4 215.0 0

23 Landon Daniels Central Plains 226.0 205.0 0

24 casey minor st. paul high school 222.6 185.0 0

25 Gerardo Seanez Kinsley High School 247.6 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 nick stoneking st. paul high school 307.4 185.0 0

27 Ayden Correll Spearville High School 245.6 170.0 0

28 Aiden Peres Canton-Galva High School 247.4 155.0 0

29 Colton Bush Dighton High School 227.0 150.0 0

30 Packer Bolinger Madison High School 282.2 140.0 0

31 Brady Papay Meade High School 253.6 0 0

32 Juan Tapia Wichita County 263.6 0 0

33 Matt Kern Washington County High School 270.0 0 0

34 Andre Vaughn Hoxie 285.4 0 0

35 Gavin Schippers Hoxie 306.4 0 0

36 Alex Jones Otis-Bison 346.4 0 0

Boys HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hayden Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 351.0 575.0 10

2 Austin  Bailey Lebo High School 282.0 565.0 8

3 Gavin Schippers Hoxie 306.4 500.0 6

4 Andres Tapia Wichita County 297.6 485.0 4

5 Josh Phillips Burrton High School 224.8 480.0 2

6 Alex Jones Otis-Bison 346.4 455.0 1

7 Brian  Shaw Thunder Ridge High School 314.6 445.0 0

8 Alek Holguin Meade High School 257.0 440.0 0

9 Coltin King Dighton High School 230.6 435.0 0

10 Juan Tapia Wichita County 263.6 385.0 0

11 Kaedin Massey Lyndon High School 265.4 385.0 0

12 Kaleb  Wagenblast Thunder Ridge High School 220.8 370.0 0

13 Hunter  Gitchell Thunder Ridge High School 257.2 370.0 0

14 Kingsly Smith Wakefield High School 238.2 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

15 Packer Bolinger Madison High School 282.2 350.0 0

16 Connor Fries Central Plains 231.0 340.0 0

17 Efrain Holguin Kinsley High School 223.2 335.0 0

18 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 234.0 330.0 0

19 zackary kirkpatrick st. paul high school 276.0 330.0 0

20 Ayden Correll Spearville High School 245.6 325.0 0

21 Jackson Hardy Lakeside High School 290.6 325.0 0

22 Landon Daniels Central Plains 226.0 315.0 0

23 Colton Bush Dighton High School 227.0 315.0 0

24 Franklin Smith Decatur Community High School 263.8 315.0 0

25 Gerardo Seanez Kinsley High School 247.6 280.0 0

26 Zach Kraft Kinsley High School 256.2 280.0 0

27 Aiden Peres Canton-Galva High School 247.4 250.0 0

28 Jackson King Madison High School 237.2 205.0 0

29 casey minor st. paul high school 222.6 0 0

30 Antonio Dominguez Dighton High School 229.6 0 0

31 Logan Stroede Central Plains 251.4 0 0

32 Brady Papay Meade High School 253.6 0 0

33 Presley Keeler Wakefield High School 263.4 0 0

34 Matt Kern Washington County High School 270.0 0 0

35 Andre Vaughn Hoxie 285.4 0 0

36 nick stoneking st. paul high school 307.4 0 0

Boys HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaedin Massey Lyndon High School 265.4 295.0 10

2 Kaleb  Wagenblast Thunder Ridge High School 220.8 275.0 8

3 Josh Phillips Burrton High School 224.8 275.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Austin  Bailey Lebo High School 282.0 275.0 4

5 Hayden Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 351.0 275.0 2

6 Alek Holguin Meade High School 257.0 270.0 1

7 Brady Papay Meade High School 253.6 265.0 0

8 Juan Tapia Wichita County 263.6 265.0 0

9 Matt Kern Washington County High School 270.0 260.0 0

10 Coltin King Dighton High School 230.6 255.0 0

11 Connor Fries Central Plains 231.0 255.0 0

12 Brian  Shaw Thunder Ridge High School 314.6 250.0 0

13 Andre Vaughn Hoxie 285.4 240.0 0

14 Franklin Smith Decatur Community High School 263.8 235.0 0

15 Efrain Holguin Kinsley High School 223.2 225.0 0

16 Landon Daniels Central Plains 226.0 225.0 0

17 Packer Bolinger Madison High School 282.2 225.0 0

18 Logan Stroede Central Plains 251.4 215.0 0

19 Zach Kraft Kinsley High School 256.2 210.0 0

20 Hunter  Gitchell Thunder Ridge High School 257.2 210.0 0

21 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 234.0 205.0 0

22 casey minor st. paul high school 222.6 195.0 0

23 Kingsly Smith Wakefield High School 238.2 190.0 0

24 Ayden Correll Spearville High School 245.6 185.0 0

25 nick stoneking st. paul high school 307.4 185.0 0

26 Jackson Hardy Lakeside High School 290.6 180.0 0

27 zackary kirkpatrick st. paul high school 276.0 175.0 0

28 Alex Jones Otis-Bison 346.4 175.0 0

29 Jackson King Madison High School 237.2 170.0 0

30 Colton Bush Dighton High School 227.0 165.0 0

31 Gerardo Seanez Kinsley High School 247.6 135.0 0

32 Aiden Peres Canton-Galva High School 247.4 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

33 Antonio Dominguez Dighton High School 229.6 0 0

34 Presley Keeler Wakefield High School 263.4 0 0

35 Andres Tapia Wichita County 297.6 0 0

36 Gavin Schippers Hoxie 306.4 0 0

Boys HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Austin  Bailey Lebo High School 282.0 1205.0 0

2 Hayden Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 351.0 1125.0 0

3 Josh Phillips Burrton High School 224.8 1050.0 0

4 Brian  Shaw Thunder Ridge High School 314.6 985.0 0

5 Kaedin Massey Lyndon High School 265.4 945.0 0

6 Alek Holguin Meade High School 257.0 935.0 0

7 Kaleb  Wagenblast Thunder Ridge High School 220.8 925.0 0

8 Coltin King Dighton High School 230.6 925.0 0

9 Franklin Smith Decatur Community High School 263.8 885.0 0

10 Hunter  Gitchell Thunder Ridge High School 257.2 820.0 0

11 Efrain Holguin Kinsley High School 223.2 810.0 0

12 Connor Fries Central Plains 231.0 810.0 0

13 Kingsly Smith Wakefield High School 238.2 780.0 0

14 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 234.0 775.0 0

15 Jackson Hardy Lakeside High School 290.6 755.0 0

16 Landon Daniels Central Plains 226.0 745.0 0

17 zackary kirkpatrick st. paul high school 276.0 730.0 0

18 Andres Tapia Wichita County 297.6 730.0 0

19 Zach Kraft Kinsley High School 256.2 725.0 0

20 Packer Bolinger Madison High School 282.2 715.0 0

21 Ayden Correll Spearville High School 245.6 680.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

22 Juan Tapia Wichita County 263.6 650.0 0

23 Colton Bush Dighton High School 227.0 630.0 0

24 Alex Jones Otis-Bison 346.4 630.0 0

25 Gerardo Seanez Kinsley High School 247.6 600.0 0

26 Jackson King Madison High School 237.2 590.0 0

27 Aiden Peres Canton-Galva High School 247.4 525.0 0

28 Gavin Schippers Hoxie 306.4 500.0 0

29 Logan Stroede Central Plains 251.4 430.0 0

30 casey minor st. paul high school 222.6 380.0 0

31 nick stoneking st. paul high school 307.4 370.0 0

32 Antonio Dominguez Dighton High School 229.6 275.0 0

33 Brady Papay Meade High School 253.6 265.0 0

34 Matt Kern Washington County High School 270.0 260.0 0

35 Presley Keeler Wakefield High School 263.4 240.0 0

36 Andre Vaughn Hoxie 285.4 240.0 0


